					  DataSheet-PDF.info
						 Control Panel
	 Write a Post
							 P2D50S18 Datasheet - 1800V, 50A, Bridge Diode, Rectifier
						Part Number : P2D50S18
Function : Glass Passivated Three Phase Rectifier Bridge / 1800V, 50A
Maker : Master Instrument Corporation
Image and Pinouts :
Description :
1. Three phase bridge rectifier
2. Blocking voltage:800 to 1800V
3. Heat transfer through aluminum oxide DBC
4. ceramic isolated metal baseplate
5. Glass passivated chip
 Applications
1. Three phase rectifiers for power supplies
2. Rectifiers for DC motor field supplies
3. Battery charger rectifiers
4. Input rectifiers for variable frequency drives
Datasheet PDF Download :
Others datasheet of same file : P2D50S08, P2D50S12 ,P2D50S16
					PDF
					2021/06/18 11:36
					2021/06/18 11:36
	 Posted 2021/06/18 11:36
	1
...
							4171
	4172
	4173
	4174
	4175
	4176
	4177
	4178
	4179
...
							6504
							>
								Find
							by PDF
						     Recent Posts
									BA6688L Datasheet - Three-phase Motor Pre-drive
									AOC2411 Datasheet - 20V, P-Ch, MOSFET, Transistor
									IRF320 Datasheet - 400V, 3A, N-Ch, MOSFET, TO-3
									BD4926 Datasheet - Voltage Detector IC
 Featured Sites
	1. Datasheet39.com
	2. Datasheetspdf.com
	3. Sitemaps : 0, 1, 2
 Datasheet Search